SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Labor Day

Office Closed

2

3

4

6

9:30 AM
Shabbat

Service /
Kiddush

12:30 PM
Beginning
Hebrew

7

7:00 PM
Sisterhood
Meeting

8

6:00 PM
Screening of
October 8 at
SUNY
Schnectady

10

11

13

9:30 AM
Shabbat

Service /
Kiddush

12:30 PM
Beginning
Hebrew
7:00 PM
Selichot &
Havdalah at
Temple Beth
El

14

15

16

Deadline to
Submit Articles
for the October

Bulletin

17

18

19

20

9:30 AM
Shabbat
Service /
Kiddush THO
Judy &
Sunny’s B’ not
Mitzvah

12:30 PM
Beginning
Hebrew

21

22

Erev Rosh
Hashanah

Fall Begins

23

9:00 AM
Shacharit

1:00 PM
Tashlich at The
Quarry House

with Temple
Beth El

First Day Rosh
Hashanah

Office Closed

24

9:00 AM
Shacharit

Second Day
Rosh Hashanah

Office Closed

25

26

27

9:30 AM
Shabbat
Shuvah Service
* Kiddush IMO
James &
Tabitha Fram

28

29

30




