SEPTEMBER 2025.

OLI I LIVIDLI, 2020.						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 Labor Day Office Closed	2	3	4	5	6 9:30 AM Shabbat Service / Kiddush 12:30 PM Beginning Hebrew
7 7:00 PM Sisterhood Meeting	8 6:00 PM Screening of October 8 at SUNY Schnectady	9	10	11	12	9:30 AM Shabbat Service / Kiddush 12:30 PM Beginning Hebrew 7:00 PM Selichot & Havdalah at Temple Beth El
14	15	Deadline to Submit Articles for the October Bulletin	17	18	19	9:30 AM Shabbat Service / Kiddush IHO Judy & Sunny's B'not Mitzvah 12:30 PM Beginning Hebrew
21	22 Erev Rosh Hashanah Fall Begins	9:00 AM Shacharit 1:00 PM Tashlich at The Quarry House with Temple Beth El First Day Rosh Hashanah Office Closed	9:00 AM Shacharit Second Day Rosh Hashanah Office Closed	25	26	9:30 AM Shabbat Shuvah Service * Kiddush IMO James & Tabitha Fram
28	29	30				